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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and

Pontefract Bank
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank j
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank ....
Wiveliscombe Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank )

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank J

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington .

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester .

Weymouth

Wisbech... .
Wiveliscombe .

Worcester .

Yarmouth •

Great Yarmouth

Fox Brothers and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co.... ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co. ...
W. Hancock and Son ...

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.

£
4398

83815

6310
4371
7229

19299
1269

21819

25325

7104

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Barnsley Banking Company Limited ..,
Bradford Banking Company Limited ... kS. ...

Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited...

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited
Coventry Union Banking Company ... ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited ...
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited ... ... ...

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
Hull Bankin" Company Limited ... ... «
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

L ucestershire Banking Company Limited... ... ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company .

Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ... ...
North and South Wales Bank Limited ... ... ...

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire

Kendal .«• ••• •». ...
Barnsley
Bradford ... .. ...
Whitehaven ...
Bradford ...
Burton-upon-Trent .. ...

Coventry .M
Cheltenham .*. ,„

Huddersfield ... •.. ...
Hull
Halifax ... ... ...
Halifax ... ••• ... ...

i
Knaresborough ... ••• ...

Lancaster ... ... ...

Leamington Prior ... ...

Nottingham ... •••

Nottingham ... ••• •••
Northampton ... ... ...
Northampton ••• ••• •••
Liverpool ••• ••• •••

Leicester.*. ••• •'» •••

Sheffield ... ... ••• •*.
Stamford... ••• ••• •••

Langport ... •»•• •••

£
1D750
5694

34097
21661
16536
24895

30852
6344

47584
22248
20325

9619

15240
27130
30370

9032
15487

19403

53538
42851
46542

7493

21604

19651
35161
11898
45905

37132

22957
43273

194400

Average
Amount.


