THE LONDON GAZETTE, DECEMBER 8, 1885.

i

ī

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.					
Wellington Somerset Bank West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank } Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dor- chester Bank } Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank }	Wakefield Whitby Winchester Weymouth Wisbech Wiveliscombe	Fox Brothers and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co Simpson, Chapman, and Co. Bulpett and Co Eliot, Pearce, and Co Gurney and Co W. Hancock and Son Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.	••••	£ 4398 38815 6310 4371 7229 19299 1269 21819	
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth	Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co. Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.	•••	25325 7104	

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.							Average Amount.	
· .								£
Bank of Westmorland	***			Kendal		804		10750
Barnsley Banking Company Limited				Barnsley	***	460	•••	5694
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••	L 28		Bradford	•••			34097
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	•••		Whitehaven		444	•••	21661
Bradford Commercial Banking Compan				Bradford		***	•••	16536
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Unic	on Bank	Limite	d	Burton-upon-T	rent		•••	24895
Cumberland Union Banking Company 1	Limited	•••	•••	Carlisle	***	•••	4.9%	3 0852
Coventry Union Banking Company	•••	•••		Coventry				6344
County of Gloucester Banking Company	y Limite	ed		Cheltenham	80 I	***	•••	47584
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Com				Carlisle	***	***	•••	22248
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	***	•••	20325
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compar	ıy Limi	ted	••••	Derby		***	•••	9619
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limite	a		Halifax				15240
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited			•••	Huddersfield				27130
Huldersheld Danking Company Limited	•••	***	•••	Hull	•••	•••		30370
Halifax Commercial Banking Company		•••		Halifax	•••			9032
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking	Compa	nyLimi	ted	Halifax			•••	15487
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Com	ipany I	imited	•••	Knaresborough	•••	•••	•••	19403
Luncaster Banking Company			,	Lancaster				53538
Licestershire Banking Company Limite	d			Leicester	•••	***		42851
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Limite			Lincoln		••	•••	46542
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Ba	nking	Compa						
Limited	•••	•••	•••	Leamington Pri-	or	•••	•••	7493
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire	Banki	ing Co	- I					
pany Limited			. (Nottingham		1d"		21604
					-			
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bar Limited	iking	Compar	ıy 	Nottingham	•••			19651
Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited				Northampton				85161
Northamptonshire Banking Company L	imited			Northampton		***		11898
North and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	•••		Liverpool		•••		45905
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Compan	y Limit	ed	•••	Leicoster		•**		37132
21 21 1 D. Li- 0				Shaffal -				22957
Sheffield Banking Company Limited		•••	•••	Sheffield				43273
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking				Stamford	644		84+	
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristo Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	и 30111 	ersetshi	re 	Langport		***	•••	194400

5950